

Tazewell County Treasurer Hannah M. Clark 11 S. 4th St. Suite # 308 P.O. Box 490 Pekin, IL 61554

Phone: (309) 477-2284 Fax: (309) 347-4621

Tax Sale Registration Form

Name of Bidder:	SSN/FEIN:
Bidding Company:	Email:
Address:	
City:State: _	Zip:
Telephone:	_ Fax:
Tax Sale Year: 2023 payable 2024	Tax Sale Date: October 28, 2024
<u>Time</u> : 10:00 a.m.	<u>Location</u> : Tazewell County Justice Center
Address: 101 South Capitol Pekin, IL 61554	Room : The Community Room
Cost/Fee: \$100.00 registration fee due upon ret This fee includes a printed and e-mailed list of made payable to the Tazewell County Treasure	delinquent parcels for Real Estate taxes. Check should be
The last day to register as a 202	3 payable 2024 tax buyer is October 14, 2024
I want a printed tax buyer list of delinque	ent parcels for Real Estate Taxes
I only want an e-mailed tax buyer list of	delinquent parcels for Real Estate Taxes
County Treasurer must be received by the Taze 2024. The \$100.00 check will be returned to yo not be eligible to bid at the public sale if this fo aforementioned date and that delays caused by from that requirement. Furthermore, I agree to the 1. I will pay all balances due at the end of the 2. I will follow the Illinois Complied Statutes 3. I will not collude, bid rig, or conspire with 4. I understand that only one bidder at any tim 5. Tax certificates will be titled using the above	sale using a signed blank check. in completing the transactions related to Tax Sale. other tax buyers or County employees. ne may bid per registration.
 Date	Signature